
For further questions or to 
RSVP for a training, contact
the Candidate Services Unit
at 212-306-7100.

Helping your campaign:

 understand the Draft Audit Report
and audit process

 organize your campaign’s response

 clarify the CFB findings and
recommendations

The New York City Campaign Finance Board invites you to our 

Trainings will be held throughout the year.

post-election
audit

trainings

POST-ELECTION AUDIT TRAINING DATES

Wednesday, June 7

Monday, June 12

Tuesday, June 13

Friday, June 30

6:00 - 8:00 pm

6:00 - 8:00 pm

6:00 - 8:00 pm

2:30 - 4:30 pm

JUNE 2006

Tuesday, July 11

Wednesday, July 12

Thursday, July 20

Friday, July 21

6:00 - 8:00 pm

6:00 - 8:00 pm

6:00 - 8:00 pm

2:30 - 4:30 pm

JULY 2006

Tuesday, May 9

Wednesday, May 10

Monday, May 15

Wednesday, May 24

6:00 - 8:00 pm

6:00 - 8:00 pm

6:00 - 8:00 pm

2:30 - 4:30 pm

MAY 2006


